
Oyster Supper rteport 

Receipts 

Tickets 
Children's Tickets 
6XC. Club of Righlandtown 
Collections~ Donations 
Miscellaneous -

•J!otal rtece.i.pts 
Total Expenditures 
.Net Gain 

.iii sc ellaneous 

Building Fund 
Cake 
Candy 
~ancy 
Pies 
Kitchen 

Total Expenditm·ea 

40 galso oysters@ $5.75 
per gal. 

Utensils for ~itchen 
100 lbs. Cracker meal 
l:1aper plates 
Groceries 
Coffee 
Lunch 
Milk 
Bread 
Vinegar, ~atsup rickles 
Lard & Ham 

. Laundry 
.t>roduce 
.r. A.elln,;,r 

;15 891.25 
20060 
41025 

48b,.65 
486.10 

$1924.85 
512064 

$1412.21 

$ 58p64 
65.60 

l0-t.4b 
138.,85· 

23.56 
~5.uU 

$486.10 

t> 230.UO 
8.50 

16 . .,83 
2,.5U 

61.9ti 
12.U(J 
4.85 
b<>33 

15.32 
1•047 
83078 
6.36 

35.75 
15.00 

$ s12.s• 


